
TC Lunch Menu Rota 
Spring Term 2026

Week
Two Week Commencing: 

24th April

15th May

12th June

3rd July

Week One Week Two Week Three 
Monday 5th January

Monday 26th January

Monday 23rd February 

Monday 16th March 

Monday 12th January 

Monday 2nd February 

Monday 2nd March

Monday 23rd March

Monday 19th January

Monday 9th February 

Monday 9th March 

Monday 30th March

Theme Days
Tuesday 20  January - Frenchth

Tuesday 10  February - Italianth

Tuesday 10  March - Brazilianth

Tuesday 31  March - Mexicanst


